
PROGRAMME2025

NEW DAWN

Friday 1st - Sunday 3rd August

Subject to change

 Come, bless the Lord, all you servants of the
Lord, who stand by night in the house of the

Lord! Lift up your hands to the holy place,
and bless the Lord!

 
~ Psalm 134:1-2



FRIDAY
1st August

13:30 -
16:00

14:30

14:40

15:00

16:00

17:00 -
19:00

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:15

22:00

Registration Open | Myles Dempsey Tent

MC Welcome & Prophetic Sharing | Church
~ Ros Powell

Praise & Worship | Church

HOLY MASS | Church
 ~ Msgr John Armitage, St. Margaret’s Canning Town
 
EVENING MEAL | Papa Dutch Café & Local Restaurants

Registration | Myles Dempsey Tent

Vespers - Evening Prayer | Church

Praise & Worship | Church

MC Announcements | Church
~ Deacon Chris Wells

Opening Speech | Church
~ Gary Stephens, Leader of the Prince of Peace

SESSION 1: The Love of God the Father - Separated by
Sin | Church
~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P., Chaplain to English-Speaking
Pilgrims in Medjugorje 

Reconciliation Service & Candlelight Procession |
Church

CLOSE
Subject to change

Today’s Line-Up!

Your 
MCs
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SATURDAY
2nd August

08:00 
- 11:30

09:00

09:30

10:00 

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00 
- 14:30

14:00 
- 17:00

Registration Tent Open | Myles Dempsey Tent

Praise & Worship | Church

MC Announcements & Prophetic Sharing | Church
~ Ros Powell 
 
SESSION 2: Our Lady | Church
~ Daniella Stephens, Parrhesia Catholic Ministries

BREAK

Marian Procession | Church Gardens

Praise & Worship | Church

ANGELUS & HOLY MASS | Church
~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P. 

LUNCH | Papa Dutch Café & Local Restaurants

Registration Tent Open | Myles Dempsey Tent

Prayer Ministry | Church Gardens

Morning Line-Up!

Subject to change

Your 
MC
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SATURDAY
2nd August

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:00 
- 18:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:45

20:30

22:00

Jubilee Year Celebration: Bl Carlo Acutis & Pier Giorgio
Frassati - Pilgrims of Hope | Church
~ Led by Youth Ministry

Eucharistic Adoration with Confession, Divine Mercy
Chaplet, Rosary & Benediction | Church

EVENING MEAL | Papa Dutch Café & Local Restaurants

Registration Tent Open | Myles Dempsey Tent

Vespers - Evening Prayer | Church

Praise & Worship | Church

MC Announcements | Church
~ Deacon Chris Wells

Supporting the Vision: All Saints Mission | Church
~ Gary Stephens

SESSION 3: Salvation in Jesus Christ & Our Response |
Church
~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P. 

Healing Service | Church
~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P.

CLOSE

Subject to change

Your 
MC!

Afternoon Line-Up!
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SUNDAY
3rd August

Registration Tent Open | Myles Dempsey Tent

Praise & Worship | Church

MC Announcements & Prophetic Sharing | Church 
~ Ros Powell
 
SESSION 4: The Gift of the Holy Spirit | Church
~ Fr. Frankie Mulgrew, Precentor, Salford Cathedral

Prayer for the grace of baptism in the Holy Spirit |
Church
~ Fr. Frankie Mulgrew

LUNCH | Papa Dutch Café 
& Local Restaurants

Brief MC Announcements | Church
Deacon Chris Wells

Praise & Worship | Church

SESSION 5: Church, Mission & Evangelisation | Church 
~ Fr. James Anyaegbu, Diocese of Aberdeen

BREAK

HOLY MASS | Church
~ Fr. James Anyaegbu

CLOSE

08:00 
- 09:00

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:45 

12:00

13:30

13:45

14:30

15:00

16:30

Subject to change

Your 
MCs

Today’s Line-Up!
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