Come, bless the Lord, all you servants of the Lord, who stand by night in the house of the Lord! Lift up your hands to the holy place, and bless the Lord!

~ Psalm 134:1-2



Friday 1st - Sunday 3rd August











Today's Line-Up!

13:30 - 16:00	Registration Open Myles Dempsey Tent
14:30	MC Welcome & Prophetic Sharing Church ~ Ros Powell
14:40	Praise & Worship Church
15:00	HOLY MASS Church ~ Msgr John Armitage, St. Margaret's Canning Town
16:00	EVENING MEAL Papa Dutch Café & Local Restaurants
17:00 - 19:00	Registration Myles Dempsey Tent
18:00	Vespers - Evening Prayer Church
18:30	Praise & Worship Church
19:00	MC Announcements Church ~ Deacon Chris Wells
	Opening Speech Church ~ Gary Stephens, Leader of the Prince of Peace
19:30	SESSION 1: The Love of God the Father - Separated by Sin Church ~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P., Chaplain to English-Speaking Pilgrims in Medjugorje
20:15	Reconciliation Service & Candlelight Procession Church
22:00	CLOSE

Subject to change







Morning Line-Up!

08:00 - 11:30	Registration Tent Open Myles Dempsey Tent
09:00	Praise & Worship Church
09:30	MC Announcements & Prophetic Sharing Church ~ Ros Powell
10:00	SESSION 2: Our Lady Church ~ Daniella Stephens, Parrhesia Catholic Ministries
10:30	BREAK
11:00	Marian Procession Church Gardens
11:30	Praise & Worship Church
12:00	ANGELUS & HOLY MASS Church ~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P.
13:00	LUNCH Papa Dutch Café & Local Restaurants
14:00 - 14:30	Registration Tent Open Myles Dempsey Tent
14:00 - 17:00	Prayer Ministry Church Gardens













Afternoon Line-Up!

14:30	Jubilee Year Celebration: Bl Carlo Acutis & Pier Giorgio Frassati - Pilgrims of Hope Church ~ Led by Youth Ministry
15:30	Eucharistic Adoration with Confession, Divine Mercy Chaplet, Rosary & Benediction Church
16:30	EVENING MEAL Papa Dutch Café & Local Restaurants
18:00 - 18:30	Registration Tent Open Myles Dempsey Tent
18:00	Vespers - Evening Prayer Church
18:30	Praise & Worship Church
19:00	MC Announcements Church ~ Deacon Chris Wells
	Supporting the Vision: All Saints Mission Church ~ Gary Stephens
19:45	SESSION 3: Salvation in Jesus Christ & Our Response Church ~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P.
20:30	Healing Service Church ~ Fr. Leon Pereira O.P.
22:00	CLOSE









Today's Line-Up!

08:00 - 09:00	Registration Tent Open Myles Dempsey Tent
09:00	Praise & Worship Church
09:30	MC Announcements & Prophetic Sharing Church ~ Ros Powell
10:00	SESSION 4: The Gift of the Holy Spirit Church ~ Fr. Frankie Mulgrew, Precentor, Salford Cathedral
10:45	Prayer for the grace of baptism in the Holy Spirit Church ~ Fr. Frankie Mulgrew
12:00	LUNCH Papa Dutch Café & Local Restaurants
13:30	Brief MC Announcements Church Deacon Chris Wells
	Praise & Worship Church
13:45	SESSION 5: Church, Mission & Evangelisation Church ~ Fr. James Anyaegbu, Diocese of Aberdeen
14:30	BREAK
15:00	HOLY MASS Church ~ Fr. James Anyaegbu
16:30	CLOSE

